GOVT.OF NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHI
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
5/9 UNDER HILL ROAD, DELHI-110054.

REVENUE STATEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2017-18 UPTO MARCH'2018

(BE 2000 CRORES) & (RE 2150 CR).

MONTH 0041-101 (FEE) 102 (TAX) 800 (PARK/ORS TOTAL PROGRESIVE

April'17 266276104 | 1315040298 175992944 1757309346 1757309346
May'17 333685224 | 1483628916 111045012 1928359152 3685668498
June'17 248411164 | 1358515352 121456654 1728383170 5414051668
July'17 339667619 | 1460669601 116066890 1916404110 7330455778
Aug'17 209879607 | 1248612673 176664154 1635156434 8965612212
Sept'17 322307779 | 1010228393 81970741 1414506913 10380119125
Oct'17 331876312 | 1209066179 280009396 1820951887 12201071012
Nov'17 290601601 | 1147120936 175010406 1612732943 13813803955
Dec'17 305964807 | 1061400050 91606745 1458971602 15272775557
Jan'18 200458336 | 1374427471 142009845 1716895652 16989671209
Feb'18 295146301 | 1344350751 199478354 1838975406 18828646615
Mar'18 375533512 | 1582961060 211601405 2170095977 20998742592

Total 3519808366 | 15596021680 | 1882912546 | 20998742592
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